
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA STATE OF; Date Recorded= 2017;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201702160000
56780

02/16/2017
01:54:24

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

SPECTRA
SERVICES
LLC

201702080000
47400

02/08/2017
09:06:50

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

SHAHEEN
INCORPORAT
ED

Other:SEE
INST

201702080000
47410

02/08/2017
09:06:51

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

RAJPARI INC Other:SEE
INST

201703160000
88830

03/16/2017
11:27:53

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

CORNELL
THORNTON

Other:SEE
INST

201703160000
88840

03/16/2017
11:27:54

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

WILLIAMS
BETTYE R

Other:SEE
INST

201703200000
93160

03/20/2017
03:11:39

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee DEEDS WOLF ROB Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201703240000
99860

03/24/2017
02:22:35

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

O NEAL
HATTIE

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201704130001
25570

04/13/2017
12:56:37

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
OF SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201705110001
64750

05/11/2017
01:22:31

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee DEEDS ARCHLAND
PROPERTY I
LLC

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201705220001
77880

05/22/2017
01:07:52

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee DEEDS WAL MART
REAL ESTATE
BUSINESS
TRUST

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201710090003
66240

10/09/2017
10:08:34

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WATER
WORKS
BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
BIRMINGHAM

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201701050000
05500

01/05/2017
03:47:33

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee DEEDS D&D LLC Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201701110000
14810

01/11/2017
03:54:56

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee DEEDS D & D LLC Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201702030000
43350

02/03/2017
03:36:19

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee DEEDS FIRST
METHODIST
CHURCH OF
CALERA

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201703130000
84820

03/13/2017
01:45:16

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee DEEDS LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201703230000
97720

03/23/2017
02:46:54

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee DEEDS TIDMORE
CHARLES

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201706270002
28640

06/27/2017
09:22:37

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

O NEAL
HATTIE

Other:SEE
INST

201708010002
76130

08/01/2017
11:52:58

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

DOWDELL
KEITH LEE

Other:SEE
INST


