S	Search Crit	teria Filte	rs Applied	: Legal Se	q= 1,0; Na	ame= ALA	ABAMA ST	ATE OF;	Date Reco	orded= 2017	7;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702160000 56780	02/16/2017 01:54:24	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	SPECTRA SERVICES LLC						
201702080000 47400	02/08/2017 09:06:50	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	SHAHEEN INCORPORAT ED						Other:SEE INST
201702080000 47410	02/08/2017 09:06:51	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	RAJPARI INC						Other:SEE INST
201703160000 88830	03/16/2017 11:27:53	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	CORNELL THORNTON						Other:SEE INST
201703160000 88840	03/16/2017 11:27:54	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	WILLIAMS BETTYE R						Other:SEE INST
201703200000 93160	03/20/2017 03:11:39	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	DEEDS	WOLF ROB						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201703240000 99860	03/24/2017 02:22:35	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	O NEAL HATTIE						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201704130001 25570	04/13/2017 12:56:37	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION OF SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201705110001 64750	05/11/2017 01:22:31	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	DEEDS	ARCHLAND PROPERTY I LLC						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201705220001 77880	05/22/2017 01:07:52	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	DEEDS	WAL MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201710090003 66240	10/09/2017 10:08:34	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201701050000 05500	01/05/2017 03:47:33	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	DEEDS	D&D LLC						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201701110000 14810	01/11/2017 03:54:56	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	DEEDS	D & D LLC						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

	02/03/2017 03:36:19	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	DEEDS	FIRST METHODIST CHURCH OF CALERA			Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
	03/13/2017 01:45:16	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	DEEDS	LUMPKIN EDWIN B			Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
	03/23/2017 02:46:54	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	DEEDS	TIDMORE CHARLES			Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
	06/27/2017 09:22:37	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	O NEAL HATTIE			Other:SEE INST
201708010002 76130	08/01/2017 11:52:58	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	DOWDELL KEITH LEE			Other:SEE INST